	1 SINIF
	LABORATUVAR VE VETERİNER SAĞLIĞI
	

	
	9.00
	10.00
	11.00
	12.00
	13.00
	14.00
	15.00
	16.00
	17.00
	18.00

	Pzt
	LVS114
SSAYINER
VT-1-D02
	LVS114
SSAYINER

VT-1-D02
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Salı
	
	
	
	
	
	LVS104
VSAĞMANLIGİL

ONLINE
	LVS104

VSAĞMANLIGİL
ONLINE
	
	
	

	Çarş
	
	
	
	LVS112
HSAH

VT-1-D2
	LVS112

HSAH

VT-1-D2
	LVS106

MISFENDIYAROGLU
VT-1-D02
	LVS106

MISFENDIYAROGLU

VT-1-D02
	
	
	

	Perş
	LVS110

IDARBAZ

VT-1-D2
	LVS110

IDARBAZ

VT-1-D2
	LVS108

HTAMAKAN-VYILGORCIRAK

ONLINE
	LVS108

HTAMAKAN-VYILGORCIRAK

ONLINE
	
	
	FAR102

AÖZERŞEHİRLİ

ONLINE
	FAR102

AÖZERŞEHİRLİ

ONLINE
	
	

	Cuma
	
	
	
	
	
	LVS106

MISFENDIYAROGLU

VT-1-D02
	
	LVS112

HSAH

VT-1-D2
	
	

	Ctesi
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	2.SINIF
	LABORATUVAR VE VETERİNER SAĞLIĞI
	

	
	9.00
	10.00
	11.00
	12.00
	13.00
	14.00
	15.00
	16.00
	17.00
	18.00

	Pzt
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Salı
	
	
	
	
	
	SMO204

ADOLUNAY
ONLINE
	SMO204

ADOLUNAY
ONLINE
	
	
	

	Çarş
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Perş
	SMO202A
AAYKAÇ-TBALCI

ONLINE

	SMO202A

AAYKAÇ-TBALCI

ONLINE

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cuma
	SMO208
AÖZERŞEHİRLİ

ONLINE
	
	SMO210A
TBALCI

ONLINE
	SMO210A

TBALCI
ONLINE
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CUMARTESİ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


